
DATE

CODY J. THAMANN

SEAL

REVISION

ABCDE

ABCDE

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

PROJECT INFORMATION
COMMISSION NO.

PROJECT

SHEET

REGISTERED ARCHITECT

DILIDO ISLAND
RESIDENCE
228 W. DILIDO DR.
MIAMI BEACH, FL. 33139

2030

AR99981

11/08/2021
REVISED DRB FINAL SUBMISSION

A: 1853 SW 24TH TER.
MIAMI, FL 33145

E: CODY@TAPLUSD.COM
T: 786.584.7857
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CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA 8001

E: INFO@SAOTA.COM
T: +27 (0)21 468 4400
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